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Emerson Novaes Dias 4140012525 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.60
Emerson Rodrigues Da Costa 4140096472 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.80

Emilene Pinto Benchimol 4140125943 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.50
Emilly Celeste Lobo Da Conceição 4140136672 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.60 0.60 8.10

Emily Bastos Lobo Cardoso 4140012742 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.20
Endyson Costa De Moraes 4140134463 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 1.00 8.30

Enes Roberto Pessoa 4140001969 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 0.40 6.90
Enildo Elidio Dos Santos E Silva 4140051965 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.00

Enio Suendy Alcantara De Siqueira 4140117821 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.40 6.70
Ennaldo Eduardo De Deus Carmo 4140019402 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.40 6.60

Enne Michelly Morais Soares Ramos 4140013796 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.40 0.20 6.00
Enoque Alves De Castro Neto 4140110047 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.80

Erbson Ribeiro Dos Santos 4140116657 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.20 0.40 0.80 6.50
Ercio Da Costa Farias Junior 4140005538 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.40 0.40 6.00

Erica Cristina Pinheiro Carvalho 4140114367 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.40 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.10
Erica Raissa Rodrigues Alves 4140117444 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.40 2.00 0.50 0.40 7.70
Erick Alves Da Silva Barros 4140106760 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.80 0.30 0.60 6.00

Erick Maia Dos Santos 4140078301 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.40 6.20
Érico Frederico Oliveira Dos Santos 4140078160 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.50

Erika Cristine Da Silva Jaque 4140006258 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.60 1.20 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.20
Erika Jackeline Rocha Watermann 4140123665 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.20 0.60 6.20

Erika Nery Rodrigues 4140097768 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.40
Erika Quiel Dos Santos Silva 4140099888 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.60 8.00

Erik Clovis Teixeira 4140029045 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 0.20 0.40 6.10
Erikles Lyncoln Oliveira Andrade 4140003592 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.50

Erisson Ribeiro Da Silva 4140122251 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.60 6.70
Erivaldo De Lima Borges 4140115718 0.20 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.00

Erivaldo Mendes Dos Santos França 4140132243 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.20 6.60
Erivanda Costa Da Silva 4140005766 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.40 0.40 0.20 6.40

Ernane De Jesus Pantoja Neto 4140069813 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.20
Ernane De Lacerda Braga 4140049397 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.10 0.40 6.20

Esdras João Da Silva 4140001196 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.90
Estevão Gabriel Silva Rocha 4140052589 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.60 6.10

Etyenne Gabriela Rodrigues Da Silva 4140024187 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.60 0.80 8.90
Eugenia De Souza Almeida 4140076175 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.40 1.40 0.30 1.00 7.00

Eugênio Paceli Carvalho Miranda Segundo 4140082563 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.80
Eunice Brandao De Sousa Ferreira 4140013356 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.40 0.60 7.10
Eunice Maria Messias Dos Santos 4140006882 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.60 2.00 0.30 0.60 7.10
Evando Emerson Lopes Santana 4140131540 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.00

Evandro Da Paixao Araujo 4140054870 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.70
Evandro Da Silva Sobreiro 4140012975 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.40 7.00
Evandro De Farias Miranda 4140023756 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.80

Evandro José Dos Santos Fonseca 4140023546 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.60 7.20
Evandro José Pinho Da Silva 4140125535 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 0.80 1.00 0.40 0.80 6.10

Evandro Rodrigues Silva 4140013880 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.50 0.80 7.10
Everardo Leitão Lima 4140065601 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.20 1.00 0.50 0.60 6.90

Everton Gustavo Araújo Ferreira 4140045715 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.50 0.60 8.00
Everton Reis Soares 4140128211 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 0.40 7.60

Ewando Muller Barbosa Da Silva 4140054135 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.20 0.60 0.40 7.40
Ewerton Bruno Silva De Abreu 4140080249 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.20 1.00 1.40 0.80 0.30 0.60 6.00
Ewerton Felipe Santana Lobato 4140137303 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.50 0.80 7.80
Ewerton Gustavo Ferreira Paes 4140085918 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 0.10 1.00 6.00
Ewerton Jose Da Silva Santos 4140013624 0.00 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.40 1.00 6.30

Eyber Domingos Alves 4140072286 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.80 0.60 0.60 7.90
Ezrom Marques De Souza 4140142028 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.10 0.80 7.20

Fabianny Leticia Cardoso De Souza 4140010494 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.40 0.50 1.00 6.30
Fabiano De Almeida Coelho 4140096803 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.30 0.20 7.60

Fabiele Correa Nascimento De Oliveira 4140035955 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 2.00 2.00 0.40 0.60 8.20
Fabio Almeida Da Silva 4140027205 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.00 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.60

Fabio Castro Sousa 4140016451 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.70
Fabio Correia Filho 4140018495 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.30 0.60 7.00

Fábio Eduardo Vieira De Sousa 4140038891 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.80 0.40 0.40 6.50
Fábio Enrico Ataide Lameira 4140124974 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.60 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 7.80

Fábio Garcia Rabelo 4140045805 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.30 0.80 6.50
Fábio Gomes Furtado Da Silva 4140072262 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.40 0.80 2.00 1.40 0.40 0.40 7.60
Fabio Júnior Sousa Dos Santos 4140122598 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.40 6.20

Fabio Kiyoshi Watanabe 4140103783 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.20 0.60 0.80 7.40
Fabio Marinho Milhomem 4140016509 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.70

Fabio Melo Laurinho 4140074928 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.40 0.80 0.40 0.80 6.10


